Patrle & Henry ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023

Community College

¢ SUMMER SESSION 2022 ¢
REGISTRATION FOR SUMMER & FALL2022 BEGINS...........cccueiiteeeireeeureeaueeesteeeaseesseesseeasssensessasessasessssessssessessssessasesssseessenn TUESDAY, MARCH 29
OPEN ADVISING & REGISTRATION FOR SUMMER 2022...........ccuvvtiiiiieriereereeereeereeeeeeeeeeereeeesseseeeeerssssrssesers. THURSDAY - FRIDAY, MAY 19 - 20
(O YT 21T T o VPP PPN Monday, May 23
Students may openly add a course for which pre-requisites are met.........ccccceeeveeeecieeeccieeeccree e Monday - Friday, May 23 - 27
Students may drop a course/swap sections of the same class (face-to-face, web, etc.)................ Monday, May 23 - Thursday, June 2
Holiday: Memorial Day — COllEZE CIOSEU...........cooiiiiiiiiiii ittt st e st e e s sbe e e ssabaeessabeeessabaeesnssaeesnsres Monday, May 30
Students may add a course with faculty PermisSion ........ccccceeevueeeicieeecciee e Tuesday, May 31 - Thursday, June 2
LAST DAY TO DROP A COURSE TO RECEIVE A REFUND.........cccctttitiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeseseseessseeesesmmmnns FRIDAY, JUNE 3
Holiday: Juneteenth Observed — College ClOSEM.............cooriiiiiiiiiiiiiiie ittt siee e s sba e e s sbaeessbaeesssbaeaesnens Monday, June 20
Holiday: Independence Day — ColleBe ClOSEA ...........coociiiiiiiiiiiiiiie ittt e e sire e e s sbbe e e sbae e e sbaeessbaeaesseeeens Monday, July 4
Student Holidays — NO CIaSSES..........cciuiiiiiiiiieiee ettt ettt ettt s e e sbt e s bt e s bt esate e s ateebeeebeesabeasaneenaeean Monday - Friday, July 4 - 8
Last day to drop a course without grade penalty or to change from credit to audit .......ccceecveeiviiiiiiiiiiiniiieee e, Monday, July 11
[T o F VAo ] ol o T T PSP PPTPPPPPRN Monday, August 8
LT T 1V PSPt Tuesday - Wednesday, August 9 - 10
(CT - To [T (U TSRS 9:00 a.m., Friday, August 12

¢ FALL SEMESTER 2022 *
REGISTRATION FOR FALL 2022 BEGINS ......uuuiiiiiiiiitiieieeieettiiieeeesresstiiaeeesssesssneeeesssssssneeeesssssssneeeesssssssmeeeessssssmsneesessssssnnnns TUESDAY, MARCH 29
College Wide IN-Service & PIanning........cccovcuiiriieiiieiie ittt esteeiee sttt siee et stee s e snaeesaaeennes Tuesday - Wednesday, August 16 - 17
OPEN ADVISING AND REGISTRATION FOR FALL 2022 .........uueiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeitiiiieeeeeeeettieeeeeeseessnaeeesesessnnneeens WEDNESDAY - FRIDAY, AUGUST 17 - 19
(O YT 21T =4 1 o VUSSP Monday, August 22
Students may openly add a course for which pre-requisites are met........c.cccoeveevveerieenieenieeeneescieenne Monday - Friday, August 22 - 26
Students may drop a course/swap sections of the same class (face-to-face, web, etc.)............. Monday - Wednesday, August 22 - 31
Students may add a course with faculty Permission ........cccccvvcveeiiiiiie e Monday - Wednesday, August 29 - 31
Holiday: Labor Day — CollegE CIOSEd ............ccuiiiiiiiie ettt e e tre e e tre e e e taeeeetaeeesasaeeesnsaeeesnraeesnnsaaaennes Monday, September 5
LAST DAY TO DROP A COURSE TO RECEIVE A REFUND.........cccccvttitiinniiiiieeeeeeesniiieeeeeeeenas THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 8
College-Wide IN-Service — NO CIaSSES..........c.euiiiiriieiieeieeetee st site et e st e st e e siteesaeeebeesabeesateesseeebeesnseesaseessseeseesnses Monday, October 3
REGISTRATION FOR SPRING 2023 BEGINS..........ccevvuuuuieeeerrerruuiieeeerrersuiieeeesssesssneeeesssssssmeeeesssssssmmeeeesssssssnmeeesssssssmineeeessssses TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 1
Last day to drop a course without grade penalty or to change from credit to audit ........cccccvveeecieeinciee e, Tuesday, November 1
Election DAy — COll@EE CIOSEA ..........c.coiiiiiiieiiiiie ettt ettt et e st e st e st e e ste e steesabeesnteessseensaeenseesnseessseenseenn Tuesday, November 8
FAcUlty RESEArCh — INO ClaSSS.......cccuuiiiiiuiiieiiieie sttt e estee e e siee e e ste e e esataeessateeeesataeeeasbeeeeastaeesnstaeeesssaeesnnsenennnes Wednesday, November 23
Holidays: Thanksgiving — College ClOS@d ..............ccveiiiieeiiiiieeciee e cree s e e stre e e stre e e sraeeeeaes Thursday - Friday, November 24 - 25
[T o F YA o) el F= 1YY =TSRSS Monday, December 12
EXAMIS i Tuesday - Friday; Monday, December 13 - 16;19
L ol U] 1AV 2Ty =T= Y e o USSR Tuesday - Friday, December 20 - 23
[ = Te [ [OOSR 9:00 a.m., Wednesday, December 21

g SPRING SEMESTER 2023 +
REGISTRATION FOR SPRING 2023 BEGINS.......cceeettiiiiurrreteeesssiunrneteesssasannrneeeessssaannnnereessssssnnnneeessssssnmsnneeessssssnmnnenees TuesDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2022
Holiday: New Year’s Day Observed — College CloSed .............ooociiiiiiiiiiiiiiieciee e csree e sree e sae e s tre e s iae e s sbaeaenans Monday, January 2
College Opens/Faculty & Staff RETUIN 10 CAMPUS ...cc.eceietiiieciieeteete et e eteeete et e teeteeteeeteebeeteesteebeessesteeseeasesssesesanans Tuesday, January 3
College Wide IN-Service & PIanNiNg........cceicieiiierireieesree st esteesteesteesteeseaeesseessseesnseessseesssessseesnsesssseessssensessnses Wednesday, January 4
OPEN ADVISING AND REGISTRATION FOR SPRING 2023 .........iiiiiiiiiiieiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeretieeeeeseesssaeeeesssssssnneeeesssenes THURSDAY - FRIDAY, JANUARY 5 - 6
(O YTy 21T =4 1 o VUSSR Monday, January 9
Students may openly add a course for which pre-requisites are met or swap sections ...........ccceeeuene Monday - Friday, January 9 - 13
Holiday: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day — College ClOSed.............ccccuviiiiiiiiiiiiec ettt e e e seee e e s erae e e aeee s Monday, January 16
LAST DAY TO DROP A COURSE TO RECEIVE A REFUND THURSDAY, JANUARY 26
SPFING Break — NO ClaSSES........uuiiiiiiieiiiiieeiieee e ettt e eette e e stte e e s tee e e sbaeeesbaeeeastaeeeasaeeeansseesasseeesnseeesanseneenn Monday - Friday, March 6 - 10
Last day to drop a course without grade penalty or to change from credit to audit ......cccccvevvveriieniieicie e Friday, March 24
REGISTRATION FOR SUMMER & FALL 2023 — NO CLASSES ......ccuvteitrieieeireesstessesessessnsesssseessssensesssesssseessssessessssessssesssseessssesseesns TUESDAY, APRIL 4
[T o YA o) el = 1Y USSP Tuesday, May 2
EXIMIS ettt ettt et e e e e e e e e e e ar e e e e e e e netrareeeaeeaaanraaeaeeeeaannens Wednesday - Friday; Monday - Tuesday, May 3-5;8-9
L [0 AV =TT | ol PP Wednesday - Friday; Monday, May 10 - 12;15
(€] =T LT [N USSR 9:00 a.m., Thursday, May 11

Graduation 10:00 a.m., Saturday, May 13

AC approved 10/6/2021; ELT approved 11/15/2021; Amended 2/15/22; Amended 9/21/2022



